
Study plan
Výzkum a teorie audiovize 2021

ECTS4th year3rd year2nd year1st yearCourse NameCode

Required subjects
15ZK-8-6S

380EDP2
ZK-7-6S
380EDP1

Excerpt from the dissertation380EDP*

120ZK-60-32S
380MAPP4

ZK-20-32S
380MAPP3

ZK-20-32S
380MAPP2

ZK-20-32S
380MAPP1

Mentoring a průběžná práce380MAPP*

6ZK-3-10S
380ODPD2

ZK-3-
380ODPD1

A didactic method and pedagogical skills for teaching at university380ODPD*

8ZK-8-10CS
380PED1

ZK-8-10CS
380PED1

Teaching practice380PED*

12ZK-12-
380PED2

ZK-12-
380PED2

Teaching practice380PED*

10ZK-10-24S
380SD

ZK-10-24S
380SD

ZK-10-24S
380SD

ZK-10-24S
380SD

Seminar for PhD students380SD

6ZK-6-20SR
940VPM

Research and Publication Methods940VPM

15ZK-15-160CS
380ZS

ZK-15-160CS
380ZS

ZK-15-160CS
380ZS

ZK-15-160CS
380ZS

International cooperation380ZS

192Minimal number of credits

Required elective subjects
20In this group you have to obtain at least 20 creditsPresentation of scientific results380_PV_PVV
4In this group you have to obtain at least 4 creditsAudiovisual theory for PhD students380_PV_TA
24Minimal number of credits

Elective subjects
0OPTIONAL SUBJECTS300VPZ_2020
0MODULES FAMU300MOD_2020
0Moduls for PhD380MOD
0Minimal number of credits

216Total number of set credits

24Number of credits that have to be obtained from optional subjects

240Total number of credits

1

Study programme: Research and theory of audiovision Film and TV School
Study type: PhD Programme

P
review

w
as

generated
by

A
M
U
study

inform
ation

system
on

2025-06-30



Groups of study qualification optional subjects

380_PV_PVV
SSWSCourse NameCode

rangeECTScompletionrangeECTScompletionTutor

Manuscript of an article for a peer-reviewed periodical
Tereza HADRAVOVÁ

380ROCRC

Presentation at the conference
Jaroslav ŠVELCH

380PPK

Publishing of a article in a peer-reviewed periodical380PORC
Publishing of a review in a peer-reviewed periodical380PRVRC

380_PV_TA
SSWSCourse NameCode

rangeECTScompletionrangeECTScompletionTutor

Current Audiovisual Research Methods380AMVA
Research on institutional practice
Lucie KRÁLOVÁ, Petr Szczepanik

380VIPP

Sociology of the Media380SM

2

Groups of study qualification optional subjects

P
re
vi
ew

w
as

ge
ne
ra
te
d
by

A
M
U
st
ud
y
in
fo
rm

at
io
n
sy
st
em

on
20
25
-0
6-
30


