### **Study plan** Výzkum a teorie audiovize 2021

Code	Course Name	1st year	2nd year	3rd year	4th year	ECTS	
Required s	ubjects						
380EDP*	Excerpt from the dissertation		ZK-7-6S 380EDP1	ZK-8-6S 380EDP2		15	
380MAPP*	Mentoring a průběžná práce	ZK-20-32S 380MAPP1	ZK-20-32S 380MAPP2	ZK-20-32S 380MAPP3	ZK-60-32S 380MAPP4	120	
380ODPD*	A didactic method and pedagogical skills for teaching at university		ZK-3- 3800DPD1	ZK-3-10S 3800DPD2		6	
380PED*	Teaching practice		ZK-8-10CS 380PED1	ZK-8-10CS 380PED1		8	
380PED*	Teaching practice		ZK-12- 380PED2	ZK-12- 380PED2		12	
380SD	Seminar for PhD students	ZK-10-24S 380SD	ZK-10-24S 380SD	ZK-10-24S 380SD	ZK-10-24S 380SD	10	
940VPM	Research and Publication Methods	ZK-6-20SR 940VPM				6	
380ZS	International cooperation	ZK-15-160CS 380ZS	ZK-15-160CS 380ZS	ZK-15-160CS 380ZS	ZK-15-160CS 380ZS	15	
Minimal nu	imber of credits					192	
Required e	lective subjects						
380_PV_PV\	PV_PW Presentation of scientific results In this group you have to obtain at least 20 credits						
	A Audiovisual theory for PhD students	In this group you have to obtain at least 4 credits					
Minimal nu	imber of credits					24	
Elective su	bjects						
300VPZ_2020	OPTIONAL SUBJECTS					0	
300MOD_2020	MODULES FAMU					0	
380MOD	Moduls for PhD					0	
Minimal nu	imber of credits					0	
	per of set credits					216	
Number of	credits that have to be obtained from optional subjects					24	
Total numb	per of credits					240	

# Preview was generated by AMU study information system on 2025-06-30

### Groups of study qualification optional subjects

## 380\_PV\_PVV

Code	Course Name	ws			SS		
	Tutor	completion	ECTS	range	completion	ECTS	range
380ROCRC	Manuscript of an article for a peer-reviewed periodical Tereza HADRAVOVÁ						
380PPK	Presentation at the conference Jaroslav ŠVELCH						
380PORC	Publishing of a article in a peer-reviewed periodical						
380PRVRC	Publishing of a review in a peer-reviewed periodical						

# 380\_PV\_TA

Code	Course Name	WS			SS		
	Tutor	completion	ECTS	range	completion	ECTS	range
380AMVA	Current Audiovisual Research Methods						
380VIPP	Research on institutional practice Lucie KRÁLOVÁ, Petr Szczepanik						
380SM	Sociology of the Media						